Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Report name: View Attendee List

Class Year

2007
2018

1993

2014
2017
2017

2016
2008
2009
2013
2010
1998
2018

1996

Report date: 05/02/2024
Event name: Perspectives on Private Capital
Total records: 143 records
First Name Last Name
Abeer Al-Hamwy
Robert Amenta
Nupur Banerjee
Jeffrey Baskin
Laurissa Berk
Andrew Bernardin
Kanika Bhardwaj
Kanika Bhardwaj
Thomas Binghi
Jason Bomberger
Andrew Bove
Daniel Bubniak
Jessica Caceres
Leonel Chaves
Avinash Chugani
William Cone
Reilly Cotter

Job Title

Portfolio Manager

Director of Accounting
Associate Director
Real Estate Analyst
Full Time MBA student
Full Time MBA student

Product Consultant

Associate
Consultant
Fulfillment Manager
Financial Advisor

AVP - Global Rewards

LUCUONN | ALumni

Company

NN Investment Partners

UConn School of
Business

UConn
Starwood Capital

UConn School of
Business

S&P Gilobal

PwC

Standard & Poor's
Deloitte

Alpine Creative Group
Morgan Stanley

UConn School of
Business

Sutherland Global
Services

UConn School of
Business



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Joseph
Xiaoru
Austin
BRIAN
Thomas
Michael

Patrick
Manali
Erik
Ahmed
John

Kyle

Shahid
Nina
Tao

Nicholas

Cotton
Cui
Custodio
DECKER
Delaney
Deotte

Donegan
Doshi
Edeen
Elkady
Elliott

Ernest

Farooqi
Fattahi
Feng

Field

2017

2018

2017

1988

2017

'98 MBA

1995

2011
2014

2018

2007
2002
2017

2007

Student Managed Fund
Manager

MBA candidate

Partner

Student Managed Fund
Manager

Director of
Communications

Managing Director
Graphic Designer

Dean

Director of Investments
Associate Director

Program Coordinator &
TA of MSFRM | VP of
UConn GFA

Vice President

LUCUONN | ALumni

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

Lazarus Israel
Opportunities Fund

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

GLG

Related

Avison Young
Centerbridge Partners

UConn School of
Business

University of
Connecticut, Finance
Society

UConn Foundation, Inc.
Moody's Analytics

JP Morgan Asset
Management



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Bryan Gallagher
Jerry Ganz
Kevin Gardiner
Steven Gasparini
Chinmoy Ghosh
Megan Go

Jack Grafstein
Fran Graham
Laurel Grisamer
Predrag Grujic
Lori Gupta
Nishant Gupta
Ketan Gupta
Nakul Gupta
Miguel Guzman
Michael Halovatch

2006

2017

2020
2016

2017
2011

2018

2017

2018

2012
2000

SVP, Legal Counsel

Vice President of
Finance and
Administration

Head of Consumer
Experience

Student Managed Fund
Manager

Department Head,
Finance

Graduate Student

Alumni Relations
Manager

Finance Programs
MBA candidate

Investment Banking
Analyst

Capital Markets Analyst
Managing Director

LUCUONN | ALumni

iCapital Network
UConn Foundation

Welcome, Inc

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

Full Time Financial Risk
Management Student

UConn School of
Business

UConn
UCONN MBA
PL Advisors

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

GE
BMO Capital Markets



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016 U c U NN | ALUMNI

Yuqi Han 2015 MsFRM University of
Student/Student Connecticut
Managed Fund
Manager
Burt Hilton 1983 Morgan Stanley
Jeremy Hite 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business
Claudia Howard 1982 Owner Winslow Wilson Artist
Tom lacono 1993 Chief Financial Officer iCapital Network, Inc.
& Managing Director
Nathan Ives Executive Director of ~ UConn School of
Alumni Relations Business
Nicole Jackson Assistant Professor of  UConn
Management (In-
Residence)
Ankur Jain 2018 UConn School of
Business
Max Janik 2018 UConn School of
Business
Donglin Jia 2017 Full Time MBA UConn
Student/Student
Managed Fund
Manager
Cheng Jin 2018 UConn School of
Business
Bekim Kaba
Vikram Kaimal 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of

Manager Business



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016 U c U NN | ALUMNI

Anupam Kamal 2018 UConn School of
Business

Ravish Kamath 2013 Associate Director Kroll Bond Ratings

Taishi Kato 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business

Robert Kaye 1958 Chairman and CEO The PRC Group

Ken Kearns 93 AVP Audit Lead Genpact
Americas

Timothy Kelly 2008 Director, Marketing &  Tutela, Inc.
Business Development

Mousa Khouri 2016 Senior Consultant, Actualize Consulting
Capital & Treasury
Markets

Gregory Kivenzor 2000 Director of Experiential UConn School of

Learning Collaborative Business
and Associate
Professor In-Residence,

Marketing

Mark Kugler 2018 UConn School of

Business

Christopher Lafond 1987 Chief Financial Officer Intralinks

PEIJU LEE 2017 MBA&MSBAPM/Stude UConn School of
nt Managed Fund Business
Manager

Gregory Lefevre 2002 Financial Management SAP AG
Architect

Jilleen Livingston 2019 UConn School of

Business



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Jdialin
Omo
Ted

Peter
Cory

Dhruv
Mike
Mifrah

John
JAY

Natalie
David

Michael
Tess

Kellie

Jason

Luan
Lueang
Lunney

Lynch
Lynch

Madra
Magarian
Malik

McDevitt
MCGORTY

Miccile
Miller

Morabito
Morrissey

Morrissey

Mraz

2016

2014

1992

2014
2017

2018

2000

1999
1979

2017

2008

2017
2016

2012

2017

FRM

Manager, Financial
Leadership
Delvelopment Program

Managing Director
Senior Associate

Student Managed Fund
Manager

Director, National
Accounts

VP - Structured Debt
PRESIDENT

Partner

Business Development
Representative

National Sales
Manager, eCommerce

LUCUONN | ALumni

UConn School of
Business

Harman Internarional

BMO Capital Markets
RSM

UCONN School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

Boehringer Ingelheim
Consumer Health Care

UConn School of
Business

BNP Paribas

JTM FINANCIAL
SERVICES

UConn School of
Business

Landon Capital
Partners

Magnet Media Films

S'well Bottle



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016 U c U NN | ALUMNI

Jason Mraz 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business
Divij Munjal 2018 UConn School of
Business
Neel Munot 2016 Kroll Bond Rating
Agency
Stephen Mwangi 2018 Morgan Stanley
Stephen Mwangi 2018 Morgan Stanley
Madhubanti Nath 2018 UConn School of
Business
Josh Newton President & CEO UConn Foundation
Myungsung Noh 2018 UConn School of
Business
Michael Noles 1977 Chief Strategy Officer PEX
Brian Otis 2006 VP for Principal Gifts =~ UConn Foundation
Vishal Page 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business
Katherine Pancak Professor University of
Connecticut
Anne Pancak 2016 News Assistant Law360
Christophe Pane Director KPMG
Dave Persaud 2015 Director of Marketing, = The Lamb Company
Communications & PR
Kathleen Persaud Director Third Avenue
Management
Sean Phelan 2017 Student Managed Fund

Karen Qin 2017 2017 MBA Candidate = UCONN



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Qin

Azmath

Priyanka

Michael
Mack
Romanna

Katherine

Andres

Marc
Parin

Tanya
Tanya
Tami

Tommy

Erik

Christopher

Qin

Rahiman

Raja

Ratner
Ray
Romaniv

Ruiz

Salazar

Schuman
Shah

Smolkin
Smolkin
Stawicki

Stodolski

Strobel

Suhr

2017

2017

2017

2015
2014
2017

2010

2015

2015
2018

2011

2017

2017

2014

2006

Full Time MBA
Student/Student
Managed Fund
Manager

Student Managed Fund

Manager
Associate

Student Managed Fund

Manager

Alumni Relations
Coordinator

Corporate & Investment

Banking Analyst

Experienced Associate

Student Managed Fund

Manager

Senior Investment
Analyst

Trader

LUCUONN | ALumni

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

Credit Agricole
PwC

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

BBVA

PwC

UConn School of
Business

Resolvit

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

UConn Foundation

Bixby LLC



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016 U c U NN | ALUMNI

Sandeep P. Talati 94
Gerald Tavernier 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business
Aileen Tobin 2015 Product Marketing Undertone
Coordinator
Jorge Torres 2007 Trade Auerbach Grayson &
Support/Operations Co.
Analyst
Andrea Vakos Sr. Director of Regional UConn Foundation
Giving
Taylor VanFleet 2017 Student Managed Fund UConn School of
Manager Business
Matthew Vazquez 2008 Alternative Investments UBS
Larry Walters 1997 President and CEO Innovoducts
John Wamser 2011 Analyst Chilton Trust
Shihui Wang
Wiebke Wanner-Borchardt 2004 (MBA) Managing Director CrossCon Real Assets
Capital
Meg Warren Director UConn School of
Business Full-time MBA
Program
Ning wei 2016 FRM graduate student University of
Connecticut
Howard Weinberg 1995 Vice President- Shenkman Capital
Research
Guomin Yin

Dong Yu 2018 UConn School of



Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016 U c U NN | ALUMNI

Business
Tom ZalewskKi 2006 Ernst & Young
Xingjian Zhao 2016 Master of FRM UConn Business School

Candidate


http://www.tcpdf.org

