•

Report name: Report date: Event name: Total records:	View Attendee List 05/02/2024 Perspectives on Private C 143 records	Capital		
First Name	Last Name	Class Year	Job Title	Company .
Abeer	Al-Hamwy			
Robert	Amenta	2007	Portfolio Manager	NN Investment Partners
Nupur	Banerjee	2018		UConn School of Business
Jeffrey	Baskin	1993	Director of Accounting	
Laurissa	Berk		Associate Director	UConn
Andrew	Bernardin	2014	Real Estate Analyst	Starwood Capital
Kanika	Bhardwaj	2017	Full Time MBA student	
Kanika	Bhardwaj	2017	Full Time MBA student	UConn School of Business
Thomas	Binghi	2016	Product Consultant	S&P Global
Jason	Bomberger	2008		PwC
Andrew	Bove	2009	Associate	Standard & Poor's
Daniel	Bubniak	2013	Consultant	Deloitte
Jessica	Caceres	2010	Fulfillment Manager	Alpine Creative Group
Leonel	Chaves	1998	Financial Advisor	Morgan Stanley
Avinash	Chugani	2018		UConn School of Business
William	Cone	1996	AVP - Global Rewards	Sutherland Global Services
Reilly	Cotter			UConn School of Business

Joseph	Cotton	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Xiaoru	Cui	2018	MBA candidate	UConn School of Business
Austin	Custodio	2017		UConn School of Business
BRIAN	DECKER	1988	Partner	Lazarus Israel Opportunities Fund
Thomas	Delaney	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Michael	Deotte	'98 MBA	Director of Communications	UConn School of Business
Patrick	Donegan	1995	Managing Director	GLG
Manali	Doshi		Graphic Designer	Related
Erik	Edeen	2011		Avison Young
Ahmed	Elkady	2014		Centerbridge Partners
John	Elliott		Dean	UConn School of Business
Kyle	Ernest	2018		University of Connecticut, Finance Society
Shahid	Farooqi	2007	Director of Investments	UConn Foundation, Inc.
Nina	Fattahi	2002	Associate Director	Moody's Analytics
Тао	Feng	2017	Program Coordinator & TA of MSFRM VP of UConn GFA	
Nicholas	Field	2007	Vice President	JP Morgan Asset Management

Bryan	Gallagher		SVP, Legal Counsel	iCapital Network
Jerry	Ganz		Vice President of Finance and Administration	UConn Foundation
Kevin	Gardiner	2006	Head of Consumer Experience	Welcome, Inc
Steven	Gasparini	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Chinmoy	Ghosh		Department Head, Finance	UConn School of Business
Megan	Go	2020		
Jack	Grafstein	2016	Graduate Student	Full Time Financial Risk Management Student
Fran	Graham		Alumni Relations Manager	UConn School of Business
Laurel	Grisamer		Finance Programs	UConn
Predrag	Grujic	2017	MBA candidate	UCONN MBA
Lori	Gupta	2011	Investment Banking Analyst	PL Advisors
Nishant	Gupta	2018		UConn School of Business
Ketan	Gupta	2017		UConn School of Business
Nakul	Gupta	2018		UConn School of Business
Miguel	Guzman	2012	Capital Markets Analyst	GE
Michael	Halovatch	2000	Managing Director	BMO Capital Markets

Yuqi	Han	2015	MsFRM Student/Student Managed Fund Manager	University of Connecticut
Burt	Hilton	1983		Morgan Stanley
Jeremy	Hite	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Claudia	Howard	1982	Owner	Winslow Wilson Artist
Tom	lacono	1993	Chief Financial Officer & Managing Director	iCapital Network, Inc.
Nathan	lves		Executive Director of Alumni Relations	UConn School of Business
Nicole	Jackson		Assistant Professor of Management (In- Residence)	UConn
Ankur	Jain	2018		UConn School of Business
Max	Janik	2018		UConn School of Business
Donglin	Jia	2017	Full Time MBA Student/Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn
Cheng	Jin	2018		UConn School of Business
Bekim	Kaba			
Vikram	Kaimal	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business

Anupam	Kamal	2018		UConn School of Business
Ravish	Kamath	2013	Associate Director	Kroll Bond Ratings
Taishi	Kato	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Robert	Kaye	1958	Chairman and CEO	The PRC Group
Ken	Kearns	93	AVP Audit Lead Americas	Genpact
Timothy	Kelly	2008	Director, Marketing & Business Development	Tutela, Inc.
Mousa	Khouri	2016	Senior Consultant, Capital & Treasury Markets	Actualize Consulting
Gregory	Kivenzor	2000	Director of Experiential Learning Collaborative and Associate Professor In-Residence, Marketing	UConn School of Business
Mark	Kugler	2018		UConn School of Business
Christopher	Lafond	1987	Chief Financial Officer	Intralinks
PEIJU	LEE	2017	MBA&MSBAPM/Stude nt Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Gregory	Lefevre	2002	Financial Management Architect	SAP AG
Jilleen	Livingston	2019		UConn School of Business

Jialin	Luan	2016	FRM	UConn School of Business
Omo	Lueang	2014	Manager, Financial Leadership Delvelopment Program	Harman Internarional
Ted	Lunney	1992	Managing Director	BMO Capital Markets
Peter	Lynch	2014	Senior Associate	RSM
Cory	Lynch	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UCONN School of Business
Dhruv	Madra	2018		UConn School of Business
Mike	Magarian	2000	Director, National Accounts	Boehringer Ingelheim Consumer Health Care
Mifrah	Malik			UConn School of Business
John	McDevitt	1999	VP - Structured Debt	BNP Paribas
JAY	MCGORTY	1979	PRESIDENT	JTM FINANCIAL SERVICES
Natalie	Miccile	2017		UConn School of Business
David	Miller	2008	Partner	Landon Capital Partners
Michael	Morabito	2017		
Tess	Morrissey	2016	Business Development Representative	Magnet Media Films
Kellie	Morrissey	2012	National Sales Manager, eCommerce	S'well Bottle
Jason	Mraz	2017		

Jason	Mraz	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Divij	Munjal	2018		UConn School of Business
Neel	Munot	2016		Kroll Bond Rating Agency
Stephen	Mwangi	2018		Morgan Stanley
Stephen	Mwangi	2018		Morgan Stanley
Madhubanti	Nath	2018		UConn School of Business
Josh	Newton		President & CEO	UConn Foundation
Myungsung	Noh	2018		UConn School of Business
Michael	Noles	1977	Chief Strategy Officer	PEX
Brian	Otis	2006	VP for Principal Gifts	UConn Foundation
Vishal	Page	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Katherine	Pancak		Professor	University of Connecticut
Anne	Pancak	2016	News Assistant	Law360
Christophe	Pane		Director	KPMG
Dave	Persaud	2015	Director of Marketing, Communications & PR	The Lamb Company
Kathleen	Persaud		Director	Third Avenue Management
Sean	Phelan	2017		Student Managed Fund
Karen	Qin	2017	2017 MBA Candidate	UCONN

Qin	Qin	2017		UConn School of Business
Azmath	Rahiman	2017	Full Time MBA Student/Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Priyanka	Raja	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Michael	Ratner	2015	Associate	Credit Agricole
Mack	Ray	2014		PwC
Romanna	Romaniv	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Katherine	Ruiz	2010	Alumni Relations Coordinator	UConn School of Business
Andres	Salazar	2015	Corporate & Investment Banking Analyst	BBVA
Marc	Schuman	2015	Experienced Associate	PwC
Parin	Shah	2018		UConn School of Business
Tanya	Smolkin	2011		Resolvit
Tanya	Smolkin			
Tami	Stawicki	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Tommy	Stodolski	2017		UConn School of Business
Erik	Strobel	2014	Senior Investment Analyst	UConn Foundation
Christopher	Suhr	2006	Trader	Bixby LLC

Sandeep P.	Talati	94		
Gerald	Tavernier	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Aileen	Tobin	2015	Product Marketing Coordinator	Undertone
Jorge	Torres	2007	Trade Support/Operations Analyst	Auerbach Grayson & Co.
Andrea	Vakos		Sr. Director of Regional Giving	UConn Foundation
Taylor	VanFleet	2017	Student Managed Fund Manager	UConn School of Business
Matthew	Vazquez	2008	Alternative Investments	UBS
Larry	Walters	1997	President and CEO	Innovoducts
John	Wamser	2011	Analyst	Chilton Trust
Shihui	Wang			
Wiebke	Wanner-Borchardt	2004 (MBA)	Managing Director	CrossCon Real Assets Capital
Meg	Warren		Director	UConn School of Business Full-time MBA Program
Ning	wei	2016	FRM graduate student	University of Connecticut
Howard	Weinberg	1995	Vice President- Research	Shenkman Capital
Guomin	Yin			
Dong	Yu	2018		UConn School of

Perspectives on Private Capital | 11/16/2016

Zalewski

Zhao

Tom Xingjian

2006

2016

Master of FRM Candidate Business Ernst & Young UConn Business School